Tigrimos taurė 2011

7.Jauniai I+II LA
2011 m. spalis 8 d.



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas

1
1
Justas Skara-Vaida Šiaulytytė
Ritmas-Svivelis(Kretinga-Palanga)

2
2
Einoras Degutis-Eglė Grikšaitė
Rolina(Gargždai)

3
6
Lukas Petreikis-Greta Rakauskaitė
Svivelis(Palanga)



Tigrimos taurė 2011

7.Jauniai I+II LA Finalas
2011 m. spalis 8 d.



FINALO REZULTATAI

Nr
Vieta
Vardas, pavardė
Šokiai
Suma
Skaičius




S
Ch
R
Pd
J

(Suma)

1
1
Justas Skara-Vaida Šiaulytytė (Ritmas-Svivelis(Kretinga-Palanga))
1
1
1
1
1
5


2
2
Einoras Degutis-Eglė Grikšaitė (Rolina(Gargždai))
2
2
3
2
2
11


6
3
Lukas Petreikis-Greta Rakauskaitė (Svivelis(Palanga))
3
3
2
3
3
14


Teisėjai:
(A)Daina Butkienė


(B)Skaistė Idzelevičienė


(C)Asta Maigienė


(D)Audrius Puplevičius


(E)Ivanas Tokarevas


Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

S


A B C D E
1-1
1-2
1-3


1
1
1 1 1 1 1 
5
--
--


2
2
2 3 2 2 2 

4
--


6
3
3 2 3 3 3 

1
5





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

Ch


A B C D E
1-1
1-2
1-3


1
1
1 1 1 1 1 
5
--
--


2
2
2 3 2 2 2 

4
--


6
3
3 2 3 3 3 

1
5





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

R


A B C D E
1-1
1-2
1-3


1
1
1 1 1 1 1 
5
--
--


6
2
3 2 2 3 2 

3
--


2
3
2 3 3 2 3 

2
5





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

Pd


A B C D E
1-1
1-2
1-3


1
1
1 1 1 1 1 
5
--
--


2
2
2 2 2 2 3 

4
--


6
3
3 3 3 3 2 

1
5





Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

J


A B C D E
1-1
1-2
1-3


1
1
1 1 1 1 1 
5
--
--


2
2
2 2 2 3 2 

4
--


6
3
3 3 3 2 3 

1
5




